CRAWFORD COUNTY Clerk Of Circuit Court Annual Restitution Report
07-01-2021 Through 06-30-2022

Senate Chief Clerk

Assembly Chief Clerk

Total Restitution Ordered:

Total 5% Restitution Surcharge Collected:

Total Restitution Collected:

Total Disbursed to Victims:

$17,450.79
$0.00
$7,636.69
$7,108.37

07-11-2022
10:16 am
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